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portale del calcio veneto

Risultati e Classifica Allievi ProvincialiBelluno Girone A 2023/2024

Squadra
S.Giorgio Sed.
Giov. Pizzocco
Limana
S.Vittore
Agordina
ZTLL Sx Piave
Alpago
Dynamo

Ponte Alpi
Piave

Castion BL

C. Valboite
Domegge Calcio
Fiori Barp Mas

Foen

29 Giornata

28/05 Alpago - Fiori Barp Mas
28/05 C. Valboite - Giov. Pizzocco - -

28/05 Dynamo - Agordina

28/05 Foen - Piave

28/05 Limana - Domegge Calcio

28/05 S.Giorgio Sed. - Castion BL - -

28/05 S.Vittore - ZTLL Sx Piave

28/05 Riposa: Ponte Alpi

Pt G V N
69 25 23 O
57 25 18 3
52 24 16 4
3
3

48 24 15
42 24 13
40 23 13 1
37 24 10 7
37 24 12 1
36 25 10 6
34 24 9 7
22 24 6 4
18 24 4 6
16 24 4 4
7 24 2 1
3 24 1 0
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122
72
68
58
84
63
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27
35
38
18
15
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GS DR VC NC PC

15 107 11
25 47 11
21 47
29 29
42 42
42 21
33 12
47 -3

34 -7
56 -21
66 -28
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VF NF PF
12 0 1
7 1 4
8 2 2
7 2 3
6 1 5
7 1 4
4 4 4
7 0 5
5 3 4
5 4 3
3 2 7
1 3 8
2 2 8
1 0 11
1 0 11
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